1.7701111	a Camilago	1 Jan'05] .	MNAYISIS	8237	
NATIONAL Assessment Centr	* E	1 33/100] .	Date & Time Cor	1	Done by
Date in: 2014/200 11:32	Jeb description		Date to Lime		
REFNONBALBING GOLDS 43/	SAS e-filling				
Vali No GBE 4237 H	E-mail (ajula ster,				
19/11/20U 18.20	I-Motor Claim F		k		
OD (IP) Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (W	Ithlat OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)		
Of the Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploade	d	-		~
***************************************	Assessment/Surve	y Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by P	nx/Hand	Owner/Wksp	-	
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		(E)	Telt	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh Nor	44552C	. INC(	. )/Non-INC(	), ,	
Owner / Driver: (			Tcl:		<del></del>
Policy No: ( ) Po	eriod: (	)	Cover Type: (		
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time		
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	[Note-Est. Status (WC		0%; P: 21-79%.	P; 80-1007	<u></u>
Year of Registration: ( )	Control of the Contro	)\NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,	000()/\$2,000(	)	A HORNOVA TO THE	21/12/11/20	Elina and
General Reliables 25 5 July 25 1981	1257年1257年1257年1257年1257年1257年1257年1257年	则的东向时	HEIN BUMANCHINA	The Experience	1617
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inf	formation strictly Confid	dential & St	rictly NO reser of	repailor.	17 T
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasur		. ).7	owing Co: (	· ·	· )
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice	ce: YES( ) / NO	CONTRACTOR OF THE	mercennary day in	212 VIEW 1277	E WALLS
nembers dischione considerin		の資料が	M TOUGHT BURNE	Under add Co. 2-4	- Charles
(2017) 11 (1017) 14 (1017) 14 (1017) 15 (1017)	Courtesy Car ( )				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( · )				NA THE
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	[3000]	- 4			
Infurý:	,,				Mer different substitute of the
Date come provenieni saveti (Zertenia).	CLOUDING WHANGA	VALUE VALUE	A STATE OF THE		Schart -
Control of the Contro	Visite Character of Section 2	12/10/00/00/00			
10		NEWS PROPERTY	KINYURVANIANA		Angles V had blu
MA1908723		DANKARI	Reporting (530)	ALEXANCED STATE	THEATIST - HOLLES
eta monusum et eula vede	成物的核磷酸酸酶的排除剂	) All I Apolder ) DA I Dame F	Assessment (5100);	ING (210) \$40/\$45	
Driver/Owner:	200	TF: Towing	Therete h SHIVAY	\$120	
	. 3		Through Survey (Resu	[ 10 Jan 2000 )	
Contact No:		TIL : Re-lam	ertion	\$73	
Parnaged Portion:	- 7	NTUC Addi	+SMRT Survey		
		ODs	y Car / Tpt Allowance	33	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		able. Hausle	Controlination	\$23	
And the Scomments of the Scott			pair Inspection collect Excess Coordin	tion 33	
The second of the same of the same same same same same same same sam	A. C. Sunday III St.	TP (NII) 1	TP (Nan INC) of anna	30	
Pat. Jr.		Involve deted	-	Pee Charged Pee Charged	CHUIN
2/3:	ı	Involce dated		ast s	

1 . ph at 1.3"

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.
- aforesaid.

Maria Maria Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	20/11/2019 11:32		
Date Of Accident	19/11/2019 13:20		
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF BT PANJANG ROAD B/F CHOA CHU KANG ROAD		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
Street Street Washington	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	GBE4237H		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	LEW AH BEE TRADING		
Co Reg No	53318356A		
Email Address	HANCARREPAIRS@GMAIL.COM		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-82229045		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-82229045		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	NISSAN		
Model	CABSTAR		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD,		
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	2100439839-03		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	LEW AH GEE		
NRIC No.	S1287840J		
Date Of Birth	07/11/1958		
Occupation	OUTDOOR		
Date Of Driving Pass	21/11/1978		
Driving Experience	40 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS		
Gender	MALE		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-82229045		
Fax Number			
Contact Number	OTHERS-82229045		

HANCARREPAIRS@GMAIL.COM

Address BLK 157 MEI LING STREET

#03-70

Postcode 104157

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

YN4552C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

MAHALINGAM BALAMUGAN

NRIC/Passport Number

G79828667

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SHB3532G

Page 2 of 25

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

TAXI

TAW NAN HOE

### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful micrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies:
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
  - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
  - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
  - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
  - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
    - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
    - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

**LEW AH BEE TRADING** 

653 Senia Link #12-32 S'670653 Co Reg 53318356 A

Driver's digneture

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect t.

LEW AH BEE TRADING Policyholder Siand Link
Policyholder Siand 10653
Date X 1 me
Co Reg 53318356 A

Driver Signature (Date & Time) (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

## PERSONAL PARTICULARS

Date of Accident. 19/11/2019 Time of Accident 13 :	20_(24Hrs)
Vehicle No: GBE4237H Vehicle Make/Model Nissan	Cabston
Exect Location of Accident: Traffic Junction of Bukit Ponjong Ru	d before Choa Chu Kang Rd.
Crumer's Name/NEIC: Lew An Bee Trading 5331	8356A
Driver's Name/NAIC: Lew Ah Gee / S1287840J	
Driver's Contact: 82229045 Insurance Co & Policy No: F	AIG
Driver's Email Address: hancarrepairs@gmail-com	
Relationship between Owner & Driver. Spouse/Children/Friend/Parents/Others s	pecity: Employer/Employee
What do you wish to claim (Please circle one only)	
1) Own Insurance 2) Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against) 3)	
Exact Purpose for which the vehicle was being used at time of accident Private Use \( \text{Work Purpose} \)	? (Please circle one only)
A STATE OF THE STA	
Weather Condition & Road Conditions?  Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet	
Occupation Indoor / Outdoor /	
Any Injuries? (MC of 3 Days or more, police report is required)	
Yes (No) If Yes, which police station?	
The Other Party (Vehicle B) Details 679828667 Driver's Name/IC: Mahalingam Balanugan Ve	hicle No: YN 4552C
Insurance Company: Dr	iver's Contact:
(If more than 2 vehicles involved, please indicate the other party v	ehicle numbers below)
Other Vehicle (Vehicle C): SHB 35329 - TOW Nan	Hoe
Independent Witness (If Any):	Curtact:
Preferred Workshop (If Any); * If no proper document are produced, IDAC should not file the repo	Contact:
<ul> <li>If no proper document are produced, IDAC should not file the report * Information will be discarded after one week.</li> </ul>	ort



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

## NISSAN COMMERCIAL AUTO PROTECTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Name of Policyholder : LEW AH BEE TRADING

Engine No. : ZD30346975K Chassis No.

Period of Insurance : 24 Nov 2018 To 23 Nov 2019

: JN1SC2F24Z0857904

Vehicle No.

3017 BY 177 177

: GBE4237H : 2100439839-03

Policy No. Endorsement No. : Issued Date

: 10 Oct 2018

## ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: NISSAN NEW CABSTAR

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1.6 Tonnage Driver Restriction : NA

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2015 Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

a) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission
 This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he'she meets the specified eye condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexpenenced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") If You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 22 and/or has less than

Limitation as to use\* ;

1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
2) Use for the curriage of passenger other than for hise or reward in connection with the Policyholder's business.
3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover at use for hire or reward driving business, driving a business or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover at use for hire or reward driving business, driving a business or pleasure disabled using a mechanically proposed vehicle, c) use for any purpose in connection with Minior Trade.

Loss Of Use (7 Days) Commercial Auto

\* Umitations randered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 85 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

#### EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$500 That - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen : \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where appearable)

## APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

- 1.Tem Chong Motor Sales: Add: 813 St Timen Road Singapore 589823 54654091 64694002 64694093 2.TC AutoCarec: Add: No. 1. Swith Lok Yang Road Singapore 820009 6202212 3.Tem Chong Motor Sales: Add: 17 Lor it Time Rayan Singapore 378234 92870753 63570754 4.AutoNoton Industrial: Add: 19 Uto Road 4 Singapore 408623 54801606 5.TC AutoCarec: Add: 25 Long Kee Road Singapore 159087 87028511 57038512 67038513

For other Approved Reporting Cembes/AID Authorised Reporters, phase contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotine at 455 5136 5200. Assemblyely, you may refer to AID wetside a AID 50° from (Turse or Google Plan.

#### **IMPORTANT NOTES**

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD

AVI needly carely that the policy to which this Cartificate of Insurance relates is insured in accordance with the provider Road Transport Act, 1907 (Malaysia) and Motor Venicles (Third Party Road) Rules, 1909 (Malaysia). soms of the Mater Vehicles Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 185), Part IV of

0500610516

AN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD 11 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD TAN CHONG MOTOR CENTRE NGAPORE 589622 ANSP-MOTOR derwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE CONTIN

nton Way AUT-16 AIG Building 5079120 | T.+65 6419 2000 | www.eig.cont.ag

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Ltd.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: \$665500200 / GST REG. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	ADDENDUM					
(A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THEAMENDMENTS:					
	Original Report No: MAY19/53237 Vehicle Registration No: GBE 42374					
	Name(as shown in NRIC): UN AH GHIK NDIC/EIN/DOWN SIDE THEO T					
	(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate					
	Address :					
	Contact (Tel) :Singapore(					
	Email Address :					
	Date of Accident : 19 (n 2019					
	Place of Accident : JUNCONON OF BI PORNOWS RODD BLE WHAT CAN KORKS ROD					
	Insurance Company: All					
B)	ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:					
	TARMERO VALTICIA ALLINGAR 70 GBE 4137(f					
P	olicyholder / Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FINNo.:					

Date:



### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore D48580
Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Feday 99:00 -

Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

## **ADDENDUM** (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Original Report No : Name(as shown in NRIC) ; NRIC/FIN/Passport No: (\*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (\*) Please delete as appropriate Address Singapore( Contact (Tel) Mobile No.: **Email Address** Date of Accident Time of Accident: Place of Accident Insurance Company: (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: Policyholder / Driver's Signature Roporting Centre Personnel's Signature Date: Name: NRIC/FINNO .:

Date: